
 
Faculty Senate Committee on Committees  

Report to Faculty Senate  
3 p.m., Wednesday, September 6, 2023 

 
Membership: Kathy Boothe, Randy Clark (chair), Amy Gantt, Andy Kramer, Srimal Garusinghe, Ashley 
Hampton, Rob Shauger, & Kate Shannon 
 
Information Items:  

• N/A  
 
Action Items: 

• Updated 9-6-2023, Sheerin Hosseini appointed to seat vacated by Jeri Walker (M.Ed. in Music 
Education Coordinator). CoC moves for acceptance of the above appointment. 
 

• The Student Government Association has recommended the following students be appointed to 
University committees as per the Faculty Handbook, and President Newsom has approved their 
appointment.  All students have been vetted and meet the criteria to serve.  They have 
indicated their willingness to represent students on these committees.  CoC moves for 
acceptance of the following appointments: 

 
Academic Appeals  
Logan Bryan (JMSOB)               918-448-9991                lbryan26@student.se.edu 
Katherine Hodge (A&S)            903-327-9901                khodge05@student.se.edu 
   
Curriculum 
Mikayala Kirkland (A&S)         580-22-7545                 mkirkland96@student.se.edu 
Carlie Cordell  (E&B)                580-745-9703                ccordell41@student.se.edu 
Jake Popowski (JMOSOB)        940-600-7595                jpopowski26@student.se.edu 
  
General Education 
Emma Quintana (A&S)             580-317-7594                equintana45@studuent.se.edu 
Viviana Limon (E&B)                 580-224-1907                vlimon43@student.se.edu 
Ricardo Rojas (JSMSOB)           405-636-6780               rrojas29@student.se.edu 
  
Graduate Council 
Bailey Pritchett                        918-551-9395                bpritchett86@student.se.edu 
Maddie Morphis                      580-743-5883                mmorphis@se.edu 
  
Institutional Care and Use of Animals  
Jonathan Ritter  (A&S)            580-889-1119                jritter88@student.se.edu 
  
Campus Sustainability  
Tatiana Beach (JMSOB)           469-422-3217                tbeach26@student.se.edu 
Calia Walker (A&S)                   580-916-6666             bwalker39@student.se.edu 
  
Institutional Assessment  
Addison McCortney (A&S)       580-399-4711                amccortney34@student.se.edu   
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Institutional Review Board 
Anna Ritter (A&S)                      580-889-0062                aritter87@student.se.edu 
                   
Library 
Truitt Campbell (UG)                405-822-0603                tcampbell32@student.se.edu 
Colton Bacu (Grad)                   580-920-3955                cbacu41@student.se.edu 
  
Organized Research Project Review 
Manuel Lederer (A&S)              530-520-4887                mlederer15@student.se.edu 
  
Distance Education Council 
Karina Trevino (UG)                   580-795-4245                ktrevino16@student.se.edu 
Sarah Ingram (Grad)                  981-490-0097                singram65@student.se.edu 
  

 
 
Respectfully submitted,  
Fendrich R. Clark, Ph.D.; Chair, CoC 
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